1 sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
R
R04A micro D connector
■
Twist pin contact, high density interconnection
■
 �
■

      sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508       2
R
 How to order
R04A -31 PI
Locking hardware:
blank-without B01-locking hardware, please see page5 to page9
Contact type:
PI-pin in plug                 RH-socket in receptacle
Contact number:
9,15,21,25,31,37,A51,51,69,100pins
Series:
R04A-Micro D connectors for MIL-DTL-83513
Sample part number:
Mating face of male
15 8 1
9 6 15 9
11
21
1
12 25
13 1
14
16 1
31 17
19
37
1
20
18
35
51
1
36
19
1
27
26
51
124
69 48
2547 51
26
75